
!y

Big
elo

w B
r

State Hwy 197

Bigelow Hollow Rd

State Hwy 171

SV197
SV171

6

3

9

15

12

3

9

Bigelow
Hollow

State Park

Nipmuck
State
Forest

UNION
41°59'41.69" N, 
72°07'36.59" W

$This map shows lake depth. It is intended for general
informational purposes only. Lake bathymetry contour lines
may not align well with other features on the map. Please refer
to the Boating or Angler's Guide for current boating
regulations. Map date September 2011.

Lake acreage:        24.61
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